D stance: 105 yards SCT:

Pl ace Arnmband Nane Ti me
1 22047 Tonk 16. 45
2 22030 Fizz 28. 37
3 22051 Sprint 31.54
4 22015 Dr ake 22.97

22035 Rael a 20. 35
22032 Shast a 21.60
22052 Anya 19.11

D stance: 103 yards SCT:

Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti me
1 16012 Harry 35. 00
2 16014 Poppy 41. 47

D stance: 103 yards SCT:

Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti me
1 12005 Gaeni 21. 96
2 12004 Phaser 23.73

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

29 seconds

30 seconds

33 seconds

Saturday, July 31, 2010
StartersJumpers

Starters/ Novice
TFI ts R S F

. 00
. 00
.54
00
00
. 00
. 00

OCoOOoOOoONOO
Ccoooooo
NOONOOO
P kPP OOOO

Starters/ Novice

TRl ts R S F
5. 00 0 1 0
11. 47 0 0 1

Starters/ Novice

Tl ts R S F
0. 00 0 0 0
0. 00 0 0 0

11

0

0

0

4

36. 4%

22 inch Judge:

E

OO OO O0OO0oOOo

16 inch Judge:

E

0
0

12 inch Judge:
E

0
0

Eri ¢ Quirouet
Score

0. 00 Qualified
0. 00 Qualified
2.54

10. 00

20. 00

20. 00

30. 00

Eri ¢ Quirouet
Score

10. 00
31. 47

Eri ¢ Quirouet
Score

0. 00 Qualified
0. 00 Qualified



Saturday, July 31, 2010
Performance | Jumpers

Di stance: 103 yards SCT: 36 seconds Per f or mance |
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e TFlts R S
1 P0O8008 Ti gger 40. 31 4,31 0 1
P08007 Mbcha No Ti e 0 0
Di stance: 103 yards SCT: 33 seconds Per f or mance |
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e TFlts R S
1 P12002 Hogan 20. 30 0. 00 0 0
2 P12009 dory 29.73 0. 00 0 0
Di stance: 105 yards SCT: 32 seconds Per f or mance |
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e TFlts R S
1 P16013 Hal ey 30.70 0. 00 0 0
2 P16009 N ke 31. 88 0. 00 0 1
Di stance: 105 yards SCT: 32 seconds Per f or mance |
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e TFlts R S
1 P22004 Rocco 27.19 0. 00 0 0
2 P22015 Kya 31. 64 0. 00 0 0
3 P22007 Fire 21.95 0. 00 0 1
4 P22012 Tucker 25.70 0. 00 0 1
P22022 Tokaj i No Ti e 0 0
P22011 WI I ow No Ti e 0 0
P22017 Qwin Absent
Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 12
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 5
Percent Qualified: 41. 7%

8 inch Judge:

F

=

F

0
0

F

0
0

F

OO OoOoOoOoOo

E

0
1

12 inch Judge:

E

0
0

16 inch Judge:

E

0
0

22 inch Judge:

E

PP, OOOO

Eri ¢ Quirouet
Score

29. 31
Elim

Eri ¢ Quirouet

Scor e
0. 00 Qualified
0. 00 Qualified

Eri ¢ Quirouet
Score

0. 00
5. 00

Qualified

Eri ¢ Quirouet
Score

0. 00
0. 00
5.00
5.00
Elim
Elim

Qualified
Qualified






Openi ng: 51 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Name

22052
22055
22026
22035
22051
22053
22042
22047
22015

A WOWN PP

Anya
Easy
Mandy
Rael a
Sprint
Java
Ri pl ey
Tonk
Dr ake

Openi ng: 52 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Name

1 16012
2 16014

Harry
Poppy

Saturday, July 31, 2010
Starters Snooker

Starters/ Novice
Ti me

49.
56.
57.
49.
31.
41.
20.
14.
10.

22
42
85
72
25
37
03
70
30

RC1

1+7
142
1+5
1+5
1+5
1+0
1+5
1+5

Starters/ Novice
Ti me

61.
60.

21
51

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:

Tot al Nunber

of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

RC1

142
142

22 inch Judge: Eric Quirouet

RC2

1+7
1+4
1+5
1+6
1+5
1+7
1+0

RC3

1+5
1+4
1+5
1+7
1+5
1+5

RC4 RC5 RC6 Cs

20
14

OO OO o u

16 inch Judge: Eric Quirouet
RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 Os

1+5
1+5

1+0
1+4

20
2

Scor e

Scor e

30
16

Qualified



Saturday, July 31, 2010
Performance | Snooker

Openi ng: 53 seconds Per f or mance | 16 inch Judge: Eric Quirouet
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 RA RC5 R ds Scor e
1 P16009 Ni ke 33.85 140 1+5 1+0 0 8
2 P16013 Hal ey 19. 56 1+5 1+0 0 7
Openi ng: 53 seconds Per f or mance | 22 inch Judge: Eric Quirouet
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 RA RC5 R ds Scor e
1 P22015 Kya 58. 50 1+5 1+4 1+2 14 28
2 P22012 Tucker 23. 07 1+5 1+4 1+0 0 12
3 P22018 Brinmie 25.58 1+2 1+5 0 9
4 P22004 Rocco 11. 34 1+2 0 3
P22011 W1 ow 17.12 1+0 0 1

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

coocoo~



Saturday, July 31, 2010

StartersPairs
D stance: 140 yards SCT: 64 seconds Starters/Novice Open Judge: Eric Quirouet
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me R S F E Scor e
2 22040 Fl ash 64. 00 0 0 0 0 64.00 Qalified
26007 Lily Qualified
1 22032 Shast a 52.35 0 0 0 0 52.35 Qalified
22055 Easy Qualified
3 22015 Dr ake 56. 64 0 2 0 0 66. 64
22032 Shast a
D stance: 139 yards SCT: 67 seconds Starters/Novice Mni Judge: Eric Quirouet
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me R S F E Scor e
16014 Poppy No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
16019 Lucy
1 16012 Harry 59. 64 0 0 0 0 59.64 Qualified

16014 Poppy

Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 9
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 5

5

Percent Qualified: 55.6%



Saturday, July 31, 2010
Performance | Pairs

D stance: 140 yards SCT: 67 seconds Per f or mance |
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e R S
P22004 Rocco No Ti e 0 0
P22012 Tucker
1 P22015 Kya 77.20 0 0
P22022 Tokaj i
Di stance: 139 yards SCT: 70 seconds Per f or mance |
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e R S
P08007 Mbcha No Ti e 0 0
P0O8008 Ti gger
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 6
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 0O
Percent Qualified: 0.0%

Open

M ni

F

0

F

0

Judge:

Judge:

E

1

0

E

1

Eri c Quirouet
Score

Elim

77.20

Eri ¢ Quirouet
Score

Elim



Openi ng: 30 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Name

1 26007 Lily

Openi ng: 30 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Name

22042 Ri pl ey
22026 Mandy
22015 Dr ake
22051 Sprint
22032 Shast a
22053 Java
22030 Fizz

A WOWN PP

Openi ng: 30 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Name

1 16012 Harry
2 16019 Lucy

Openi ng: 30 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Name

1 12005 Gneni

Ganbl e:
Ti

49

Ganbl e:
Ti

43.
42.
47.
45.
47.
42.
47.

Ganbl e:
Ti

44
48

Ganbl e:
Ti

14 seconds
7Pt

nme

.13

14 seconds
7Pt

nme

27
26
45
79
61
80
64

15 seconds
7Pt

nme

.45
.43

17 seconds
7Pt

nme

45. 55

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

Saturday, July 31, 2010
Starters Gamblers

OFr P OO0OO0oOLPR

0
2

0

Starters/ Novice
5Pt 3Pt 1Pt

Starters/ Novice
5Pt 3Pt 1Pt

PR RPRPEPNN
NORFR WMOP
NNOREFENER

Starters/ Novice
5Pt 3Pt 1Pt

Starters/ Novice
5Pt 3Pt 1Pt

3 1 2

26 inch
Gambl e

22 inch
Gambl e

20

16 i nch
Gambl e

20

12 i nch
Gambl e

Judge: FEric
Scor e

20

Judge: FEric
Scor e

50 Qualified
32
18
15
15
14
13

Judge: FEric
Scor e

40 Qualified
27

Judge: FEric
Scor e

20



Saturday, July 31, 2010
Performance| Gamblers

Openi ng: 30 seconds Ganble: 15 seconds Per f or mance | 12 inch Judge: Eric Quirouet
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganbl e Scor e
1 P12002 Hogan 38.52 1 2 2 3 20 46 Qualified
2 P12008 Ml es 44. 14 0 2 3 4 20 43 Qualified
Openi ng: 30 seconds Ganble: 14 seconds Per f or mance | 16 inch Judge: Eric Quirouet
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganbl e Scor e
1 P16018 Bunny 45.70 1 1 0 1 13
2 P16009 N ke No Tine 0 0 1 0 3
Openi ng: 30 seconds Ganble: 14 seconds Per f or mance | 22 inch Judge: Eric Quirouet
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganbl e Scor e
1 P22012 Tucker 41. 43 1 1 3 1 20 42 Qualified
2 P22022 Tokaj i 50. 43 0 2 3 0 19
3 P22004 Rocco 52.29 0 1 2 2 13
P22017 Qwin Absent
P22011 W1 ow Absent

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

AwooONN

2. 9%



D stance: 134 yards SCT:

Pl ace Arnband Nane
26007 Lily

D stance: 134 yards SCT:

Pl ace Arnband Nane

1 22020 Ti psy

2 22055 Easy

3 22042 Ri pl ey

4 22035 Rael a
22032 Shast a
22040 Fl ash
22015 Dr ake
22053 Java
22051 Sprint
22052  Anya
22026 Mandy
22023 Hal ey

D stance: 131 yards SCT:

Pl ace Arnband Nane

1 16012 Harry

2 16001 Ri kki

3 16015 Ri pcord

D stance: 131 yards SCT:

Pl ace Arnband Nane

1 12005 Gaeni
12011 Madi son

Saturday, July 31, 2010

60 seconds
Ti me

No Ti ne

60 seconds
Ti me

36.
38.
51.
53.
54,
57.
52.
54,
70.
74. 32
83. 49
Absent

74
34
57
60
16
52
64
95
88

60 seconds
Ti me

58. 48
76. 96
39. 95

63 seconds
Ti me

46. 66
No Ti ne

Starters Standard

Starters/ Novice 26 inch
TFI ts R S F
0 0 0

Starters/ Novice 22 inch
TFI ts R S F
0.00 0 0 0
0.00 0 0 0
0.00 0 0 0
0.00 0 0 0
0.00 0 0 0
0.00 0 0 0
0.00 0 3 0
0.00 0 4 0
10. 88 0 2 1
14. 32 0 3 1
23. 49 0 4 1

Starters/ Novice 16 i nch
TFI ts R S F
0.00 0 0 0
16. 96 0 0 0
0.00 0 1 1

Starters/ Novice 12 inch
TFI ts R S F
0.00 0 0 0
0 0 0

Judge:
E

Judge:
E

ecNeoloNolNelNeolNolNolNolNolNo]

Judge:
E

o o

Judge:
E

0
1

Eri ¢ Quirouet

Sc

E

ore

i m

Eri ¢ Quirouet

Sc

coooo

20.
40.
49.
63.

ore

.00

00
00

.00

00
00
. 00
00
88
32
49

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified

Eri ¢ Quirouet

Sc

0.
16
25

ore

00
. 96
.00

Qualified

Eri ¢ Quirouet

Sc

0.
E

ore

00
i m

Qualified



Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:



D st ance:
Pl ace Arnband Nane

1 P12002 Hogan
P12009 dory
3 P12007 G dget

N

D st ance:
Pl ace Arnband Nane

1 P16009 Ni ke
P16018 Bunny

D st ance:

131 yards SCT:

134 yards SCT:

134 yards SCT:

Saturday, July 31, 2010
Performance| Standard

63 seconds

Ti me TFl ts
43. 29 0.00
55. 93 0.00
72.80 9.80

63 seconds

Ti me TFl ts
68. 03 5.03
No Ti ne

63 seconds

Pl ace Arnmband Nane Ti me TFl ts
1 P22018 Brinme 42. 88 0. 00
2 P22012 Tucker 45. 65 0. 00
3 P22022 Tokaji 88. 97 25. 97

P22015 Kya No Tinme
P22004 Rocco No Ti e

P22017 Qwin Absent
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 10
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 2

Percent Qualified: 20.0%

Per f or mance |

R

0
0
0

Per f or mance |

R

0
0

Per f or mance |

R

0
0
0
0
0

o O

w

S

OO ONEPF

12 inch Judge: Eric Quirouet

F E Scor e
0 0 0. 00
0 0 0. 00
0 0 14. 80

16 inch Judge: Eric Quirouet

F E Scor e
1 0 40. 03
0 1 Elim

22 inch Judge: Eric Quirouet

F E Score
0 0 5.00

0 0 10. 00
1 0 45, 97
0 1 Elim
0 1 Elim

Qualified
Qualified
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